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Childcare Booking Form






July 2019
Child’s Name………………………………………………
  
 Class ……………………………………
Parent/Carers Name………………………………… 

Signature………………………………
Date (given to school) …………………………………

Email address……………………………………….
Opening hours 08:30 – 17:30                              
**BOOKINGS WILL BE CONFIRMED VIA EMAIL**
	
	Drop off  time
	Collection  time

	Monday 8th July
	
	

	Tuesday 9th July
	
	

	Wednesday 10th July
	
	

	Thursday 11th July
	
	

	Friday 12th July
	
	

	
	
	

	
	Drop off  time
	Collection  time

	Monday 15th July
	
	

	Tuesday 16th July
	
	

	Wednesday 17th July
	
	

	Thursday 18th July
	
	

	Friday 19th July
	
	


	
	Drop off  time
	Collection  time

	Monday 22nd July
	
	

	Tuesday 23rd July
	
	

	Wednesday 24th July
	
	

	Thursday 25th  July
	
	

	Friday 26th July
	
	


	
	Drop off  time
	Collection  time

	Monday 29th July
	
	

	Tuesday 30th July
	
	

	Wednesday 31st July
	
	

	Thursday 1st August
	
	

	Friday 2nd August
	
	


[image: image1.png]** BOOKINGS SHOULD BE MADE 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE**

If you would like these hours on a permanent basis please tick this box 


Start date of booking………………………………..
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	Date Booking Recorded
	

	Booking Recorded By:
	print
	sign


Additional information:








 Head Teacher: Robert Quigley, Milton of Leys Primary School, Milton of Leys, Inverness, IV2 6HF

Tel: (01463) 773020    E-Mail: miltonofleys.primary@highland.gov.uk  Blog: http://miltonofleysblog.wordpress.com/ 


